2024 Farm Tax Practitioner Listing

Business Name First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Contact number Fax Number Email address
Donna Baker and Associates LLC Brent Mercer 102 E Maumee St Adrian Ml 49221 5172662228 8552425370 bmercer@donnabakercpa.com
Greenstone Farm Credit Services Steve Eshelman 5285 W US Hwy 223 Adrian Ml 49221 517-263-9798 517-263-1508 |steven.eshelman@greenstonefcs.com
BERNIA FINANCIAL SERVICES Michele Frick 3559 MAIN ST AKRON M 48701
Booms Accounting, PLLC Brad Booms 263 E Huron Ave Bad Axe Ml 48413 9897122666 9893728846 brad@boomscpa.com
Tami's Tax & More Inc Tami Peplinski 1217 W. Richardson Rd Bad Axe Ml 48413 989-551-1268 989-373-2468 |tami.peplinski@yahoo.com
Premier Accounting & Tax Service LLC Judith Judd 3095 Beaver Road Bay City MI 48706 989-450-0785 judd.premiertax@gmail.com
Greenstone Farm Credit Services Elizabeth Waldschmidt |8302 Edgewood Rd Berrien Springs |Ml 49103 269-471-9329 269-471-9749 |elizabeth.waldschmidt@greenstonefcs.com
Crystal Breithaupt 9700 Ramsay Rd Buckley Mi 49620 231-620-0407 cbreithaupt@hotmail.com
Zwemmer Management, LLC Megan Schlund 3261 BERNE ROAD ELKTON Ml 48731 9893752822 meganschlund@outlook.com
Sarah Peloza Lincoln Rd Escanaba Ml 49829 spelozal@icloud.com
Randy Malueg CPA PLLC Lani Bourdeau 1501 North 26th Street Escanaba Ml 49829 9062171040 9062856265 lani@randymcpa.com
SMP Business & Tax Services, LLC Sarah Gebhart 6455 Layton Rd Fowlerville M 48836 5172580592 info@smpbusinessservices.com
Zehnder & Associates PC Jared List 516 S Main St Frankenmuth MI 48734 9896522665 9896528794 jlist@zehnderassociates.com
H&S Companies Melissa Graveling, CPA |711 W. Main St. Fremont Ml 49412 231-924-6890 ext 8017 melissag@hscompanies.com
Doeren Mayhew Eric Smith 56 Cesar E Chavez Ave SW Ste 100 |Grand Rapids Mi 49503 6162355200
517-439-3991 Stephen Bisher 184 W Carleton Road Hillsdale Ml 49242 5174399331 sbisher@chbwcpa.com
CHBW CPA Laura Nevins 184 W Carleton Rd Hillsdale Ml 49250 5174399331 5174391894 Inevins@chbwcpa.com
Skop's Tax Service, LLC Diane Skop 3840 W Houghton Lake Dr Houghton Lake |MI 48629 9893665100 9893665003 dskop@skopstaxservice.net
Larrain Services LLC Sehyla Larrain 26313 kean st Inkster MI 48141 734-444-3863 3139087696 Incometax@larrainservices.com
DEVUYST TAX SERVICE LINDA DEVUYST 1214 E CENTER ST Ithaca M 48847 9898753165 989-388-4104 |MDTAXSERVICE@ISPMGT.COM
NEIL WIELAND CPA NEIL WIELAND 1877 EAST BEAVER ROAD KAWKAWLIN M 48631 989-684-5809 989-684-5809 |nwieland@charter.net
VanderWerff Certified Public Accountants PLLC Matthew VanderWerff PO Box 188 Lowell Ml 49331-0188 |616-540-0000 Vanderwerffcpa@gmail.com
H & R Block Dennis Orr 217 E Michigan Ave Marshall Ml 49068 269 781 4374 269 7817521 |dorr@hrblock.com
Viking Tax & Accounting Tim Ross 145 N. Midland St Merrill Ml 48637 989-643-1040 tax@vikingtaxandaccounting.com
Cedar Creek Tax Service Joanne Ruhlman 4531 Cedar Creek Road NORTH BRANCH |MI 48461 8106883239 8106883738 ruhlmanjoanne@gmail.com
GRANT, MILLMAN & JOHNSON, PC paul johnson 39475 W 13 MILE RD STE 200 NOVI Ml 48377 2483304502 pjohnson@grantmillman.com
Anibal & Company, P.C. Mark Anibal 1745 Hamilton Rd Okemos Ml 48864 5173479730 mark@anibalcpa.com
TKH Group, PC Timothy K Hutchens 900 Dix Street, Suite 100 Otsego Ml 49078 269-694-1810 269-694-1814 |tim@tkhcpa.com
Cutting& Cutting PC 303 Paw Paw St Paw Paw Ml 49079
Nietzke & Faupel PC Jo Ann Lakie 7274 Hartley Street Pigeon MI 48755 989-963-5542 989-453-2219 |jlakie@nfcpa.com
Nietzke & Faupel, PC Anthony Bodeis 7274 Hartley St Pigeon MI 48755 989-963-5558 abodeis@nfcpa.com
Nietzke & Faupel, PC Sara Mallory 7274 Hartley Street Pigeon M 48755 (989) 963-5557 (989) 963-5557 |smallory@nfcpa.com
marlene wiltse 1387 morrison rd rose city Ml 48654 989-685-2304 989-685-8214 |mwiltse@hotmail.com
Debbi's Tax Service DEBRA THOMAS 209 E MAIN STREET ROSE CITY M 48654 989-685-2441 989-685-2635 |debbil612@hotmail.com
Mcdonald & Associates, PC Michelle Kettler 3126 DAVENPORT AVE Saginaw Ml 48602 9897901600 9897916560 mkettler@mcdonaldcpas.com
Abraham & Gaffney, P.C. Dale Joseph [Abraham 108 Spring St SAINT JOHNS M 48879 989 224 6836 dabraham@agpccpa.com
Andrew Schmidtman, CPA andrew schmidtman post office box 589 saint joseph Ml 49085 2694700791 andyschmidtman@hotmail.com
Taxwizard Llc Anedra Lewis 3139 N Meridian Rd Sanford Ml 48657 9899710115 Anedra@taxwzrd.com
A Time to File LLC Katrina Andrews 1377 N State #22 St Ignace Ml 49781 269-845-0213 KeithAndrewsCPA@gmail.com
DAVID A RADEMACHER CPA PC David Rademacher  |610 E GIBBS ST SUITE 2 ST JOHNS M 48879 989-224-1176 989-227-2090 |dave@darcpapc.us
Best tax service Rosie Best PO Box 83 Sunfield MI 48890 5175668949 5275668180 Besttaxsunfield@gmail.com
McLellan & Strohm, PC Patricia Burke 17527 M-86 Three Rivers M 49093 269-279-7402 269-273-8672 |pat@mclellanandstrohm.com
J Dulzo Tax and Accounting Services Inc James Dulzo 862 E 8TH ST TRAVERSE CITY |MI 49686 2319417600 2319411996 jdulzo@jdtaxtc.com
Stephen D Gallagher CPA PC Chris Gallagher 10850 E Traverse Hwy Ste 2200 Traverse City MI 49684 231-922-8995 chris@sgallaghercpa.com
Thomas R Troost CPA PC Thomas Troost 600 E Front Street Traverse City Ml 49686
Anderson Tax Service LLC Valorie Anderson 422 W Superior St Wayland Ml 49348 6165340909 269 andersontax@live.com
Kiekover Scholma & Shumaker PC Dean Snoek 205 E Main Zeeland Ml 49464 6167487405 6167487405 dean.snoek@ksscpa.com
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